
Homeowner: 

Bid Amount 
HO Contribution 
0% Payback Mortgage 
Deferred Mortgage 

Soft Costs (HOME GRANT)

Service Delivery 
Appraisal 
Blue Prints 
Survey 
Septic Tank Permits 
Septic Tank Pumpout 
Temp. Relocation 
NOC Recording Fee 
Mortgage Doc Fees 
Mortgage Recording Fees 
Add'I Recording Fees 
Total 

TOTAL PROJECT COSTS 

Glenn L. Collins 

630 S 9th Ave 

SHIP 
Estimated Project Costs 

Reconstruction 
15381.340554028.5334420 

Bartow, FL 33830 

$ 162,900.00 

$ 162,900.00 

$ 2,680.20 

$ 400.00 

$ 665.00 

$ 990.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 3,550.00 

$ 13.00 

$ 571.00 

$ 36.00 

$ 

$ 8,905.20 

CASE No. RC22-SHIP-011 

$ 162,900.00 

$ 162,900.00 

$ 2,680.20 

$ 400.00 

$ 665.00 

$ 990.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 3,550.00 

$ 13.00 

$ 571.00 

$ 36.00 

$ 

$ 8,905.20 

IS 111,so5.20 I 

*********************************************************************************************** 

Polk Deferred Mortgage & Security Agreement 
0% Payback Mortgage 
Grant Agreement 
TOTAL 

162,900.00 

8,905.20 
111,so5.20 1 


